Q1- Convert a Decimal into a Percentage

.67% (.67x100) = 67%

18.54%

9.40%

2.56%

.39%

Q2- Convert a Percentage into a Decimal

89% 89100 = .89
1962%
125%
74.1%
1%
> Worksheets for primary students are available.
‘ For Any Query
Email Us: info@superiorscholar.com

Su perior SChOlCII“ website: www.superiorscholar.com

© Copyright 2024 superiorscholar.com | All Right Reserved



Q1- Convert a Decimal into a Percentage

67% (.67x 100) = 67%
18.54% (18.54x 100) = 1854%
9.40% (9.40x 100) = 940%
2.56% (2.56x 100) = 256%
.39% (-39x 100) = 39%

Q2- Convert a Percentage into a Decimal

89% 5%100 = .89
1962% 1962/100 = 19.62
125% 125100 = 1.25
74.1% Y100 = 7.41
1% Y100 = .01

X

Superior Scholar

Worksheets for primary students are available.

For Any Query

Email Us: info@superiorscholar.com
website: www.superiorscholar.com

© Copyright 2024 superiorscholar.com | All Right Reserved



