GRADE-5

PERCENTAGE

Q1- Convert a Decimal into a Percentage

.67%	(.67x 100) = 67%
18.54%	
9.40%	
2.56%	
.39%	

Q2- Convert a Percentage into a Decimal

89%	⁸⁹ / ₁₀₀ = .89
1962%	
125%	
74.1%	
1%	

Q1- Convert a Decimal into a Percentage

.67%	(.67x 100) = 67%
18.54%	(18.54x 100) = 1854%
9.40%	(9.40x 100) = 940%
2.56%	(2.56x 100) = 256%
.39%	(.39x 100) = 39%

Q2- Convert a Percentage into a Decimal

89%	⁸⁹ / ₁₀₀ = .89
1962%	¹⁹⁶² / ₁₀₀ = 19.62
125%	¹²⁵ / ₁₀₀ = 1.25
74.1%	⁷⁴¹ / ₁₀₀ = 7.41
1%	1/100 = .01



Worksheets for primary students are available.

For Any Query

Email Us: info@superiorscholar.com website: www.superiorscholar.com